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2025 Linn-Mar Sophomore Baseball Schedule

Wednesday May 28 lowa City Liberty (DH) Home 5:00pm W) 6-5, (L) 1-20 1-1,1-1
Thursday May 29 Waterloo West (DH) MVC Waterloo West HS 5:00pm ( ) 9-3, (W) 3-1, 3-1
Monday June 2 lowa City West (DH) MVC IC West HS 5:00pm (L) 4-6, (W) 7 4-2,4-2
Thursday June 5 Cedar Rapids Prairie (DH) MVC Home 5:00pm (L) 3-8, (W) 6-5 5-3,5-3
Friday June 6 Cedar Rapids Xavier (DH) MVC Home 5:00pm (W) 2-1, (W) 5-4 7-3,7-3
Monday June 9 Dubuque Senior (DH) MVC Senior HS 3:00pm (L) 0-10, (L) 6- 7-5,7-5
Wednesday June 11 Pleasant Valley (DH) Pleasant Valley HS 5:00pm (W) 5-4,(L)0 8-6,7-5
Friday June 13 Western Dubuque (DH) MVC Home 5:00pm (W) 9-3, (W) 8- 10-6, 9-5
Wednesday June 18 Bettendorf (DH) Bettendorf HS 5:00pm PPD

Thursday June 19 Cedar Rapids Jefferson (DH) MVC Jefferson Baseball Complex 5:00pm (W) 13-1, (W) 11-8 12-6,11-5
Monday June 23 lowa City High (DH) MVC Home 5:00pm (L) 6-8 12-7,11-6
Wednesday June 25 Marion (DH) Home 5:00pm (W) 8-2, (W) 16-5 14-7,11-6
Friday June 27 Cedar Rapids Kennedy (DH) MVC Kennedy HS 5:00pm (L) 1-3, (L) 1-6 14-9, 11-8
Monday June 30 Wabhlert Catholic (DH) MVC Home (upper field) 4:00pm cancelled

Tuesday July 1 lowa City Liberty Norway Baseball Field 7:00pm (L)0-12 14-10,11-8
Wednesday July 2 Dubuque Hempstead (DH) MVC Home 5:00pm (W) 8-7, (W) 7-6 16-10, 13-8
Monday July 7 Cedar Rapids Washington (DH) MVC Washington HS 5:00pm (W) 11-1, (W) 13-2 18-10, 15-8
Tuesday July 8 Cedar Falls (DH) MVC Home 10:00am (L) 5-7, (W) 13-9 19-11, 16-9
Wednesday July 9 Cedar Rapids Kennedy (Metro) Prospect Meadows 9:00am (L) 0-5 19-12, 16-9

LINN-MAR BASEBALL VARSITY COACHING STAFF

Jared Eivins Head Sophomore Baseball Coach 6" season with Linn-Mar Baseball; 8" season overall

Nate Frangella Assistant Sophomore Baseball Coach 9t season with Linn-Mar Baseball
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